Gegenmuttern Messing

Gegenmuttern Messing
- Gasrohr-Gewinde

Artikel-Nr.:
EAN:

Material
Ausfihrung
Einsatztemperatur
Gewinde
SchlUsselweite
Materialdicke
Hinweis
Versand
Preisgruppe

1 = Runde Bauform, Stahl verzinkt

8050
7611614046952
Messing vernickelt
6-kant

-60°C / +200°C
G21/2"

90 mm

12.0 mm

1

5

540
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